
Features
Could be installed individual or stacked together·
Duplex SC or LC QUAD versions·
Up to 48 SC connections (1U)·
Up to 96 LC connections (1U)·
Sliding drawer allows internal access, even when it's stacked·
Heatshrink Splice holders for single and ribbon fiber·
Removable blind-plate to access additional ODF·
Brackets to connect additional ODF is sold as accessorie·
Suitable for cable dimensions <28mm·
Guiding for fibers and holders for fan out sleeves·

LightMate Stackable Patch
Splice Panel LC and SC
ODF complete with interior for fiber splicing (heatshrink)
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Application
Optical Networks·
CATV Networks·
Enterprise·
Data Networks·
Customer Premise Deployment·
FTTx·

Design
Adjustable depth in racks·
Sheet metal with stainless steel front·
Coral white powder coating·

Product Information
No limitations to build number of ODFs in height, only total weight limits what a person can lift.·

Technical Information

Product Color Coral white

Fiber Type G657A1;G652D;G657A2;OM1;OM2;OM3;OM4;OM5

Conformance REACH and ROHS compliant

Ordering Information Can be ordered complete with pigtails, adapters and pre-

terminated cable

Labeling kit LM-5936/90 included in each ODF 1-288 SC

and 1-384 LC.

Additional labeling kit available
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LightMate Stackable Patch Splice Panel LC and SC
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Articles 3
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LightMate ODF 1U, stackable
LM-5936/101 Coral white 96 SCD or LCQ 485 × 255 × 44 3,86 Box  

Stackable ODF, label kit
LM-5936/90 Silver – kaStackabl-

ODFFStackabl
366 × 50 × 1 0,012 10pcs  

Stackable ODF, 2U bracket (pair)
LM-5936/92 Coral white – StackableODF, 2U

bracket (p-
UackeODF, 2U
bracket (p

118 × 88 × 28 0,220 Pair  

LightMate Stackable Patch Splice Panel LC and SC
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